Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
10040522

April 7,2022 10 - Charleston County
Statistics TOTAL  Election Absentee Absentee Failsafe Provision Failsafe

Day In Person Mail al Provision

Precincts Partially Reported 0 of 10 0 0 0 0 0

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 7of7 0 7 7 0 0

Registered Voters - Total 7,059

Ballots Cast - Total 1,670 1,311 313 41

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 23.66%
Election Summary - 04/07/2022 11:16 AM 1of2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
10040522
April 7, 2022

Mayor City of Folly Beach
Vote For 1

Tim Goodwin
Write-In Totals

City Council City of Folly Beach
Vote For 3

Keith Bolus
Eddie Ellis
William Farley
DJ Rich
Write-In Totals

TOTAL

563
73

TOTAL

374
442
467
496

19

Election
Day
453

67

Election
Day
293

365
380
404

17

City Council Unexpired Term City of Isle Of Palms

Vote For 1

Gary Nestler
Scott Pierce
Write-In Totals

TOTAL

419
531
3

Election
Day
350

371
2

Absentee
In Person
89

6

Absentee
In Person
69

60
75
76

1

Absentee
In Person
62

143
1

Absentee
Mail
19

0

Absentee
Mail

11

16

9

15

1

Absentee
Mail

7

15

0

Failsafe Provision
al
2

0

Failsafe Provision
al

o O o o o
O P W kP P

Failsafe Provision
al
0 0

Failsafe
Provision

0
0

Failsafe
Provision

0

o O o o

Failsafe
Provision

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10 - Charleston County

Election Summary - 04/07/2022

11:16 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



