## Summary Results Report 10040522 April 7, 2022

OFFICIAL RES	ULTS
--------------	------

### 10 - Charleston County

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 10	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	7 of 7	0	7	7	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	7,059						
Ballots Cast - Total	1,670	1,311	313	41	0	5	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	23.66%						

#### Summary Results Report 10040522 April 7, 2022

#### 10 - Charleston County

#### Mayor City of Folly Beach

	TOTAL		Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe		Failsafe Provision
Tim Goodwin	563	453	89	19	0	2	0
Write-In Totals	73	67	6	0	0	0	0

# City Council City of Folly Beach Vote For 3

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Keith Bolus	374	293	69	11	0	1	0
Eddie Ellis	442	365	60	16	0	1	0
William Farley	467	380	75	9	0	3	0
DJ Rich	496	404	76	15	0	1	0
Write-In Totals	19	17	1	1	0	0	0

#### City Council Unexpired Term City of Isle Of Palms Vote For 1

	TOTAL		Absentee In Person	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Gary Nestler	419	350	62	7	0	0	0
Scott Pierce	531	371	143	15	0	2	0
Write-In Totals	3	2	1	0	0	0	0